SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

ISIN: CH0012255144

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/13 17:30:55

Price
36.35 CHF

Difference

o

2.97% (1.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CHO0012255144

UHRN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

9,791 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

36.35 CHF (650)
36.40 CHF (2,789)
36.00 CHF

36.35 CHF

35.65 CHF

35.30 CHF
36.019951 CHF
271,959
9,795,949.88
1,251

1,474

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14224259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012255144&ID_NOTATION=19424047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012255144&ID_NOTATION=19424047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a632bb01d092c9def978fab6830e9fee00f2e06875b34579f82512a70976c9bf&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1869834f35f8c482&time=1723683603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c3839e0051fd63a0987a4f3d71aaea9de9b534479d223652f84029dc8017f3d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6f1a87911de2c8b1&time=1723683603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42e2a9bbf8f203c540e1f6af96ea8b99bdf60c8ce452e4626708f883adefcc27&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9b6c6376674eb690&time=1723683603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=706401c8bf590687eeb0e3efe63b87be6238826c2951d8f08af9a13727cd6859&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4f455b9bcbd249f9c&time=1723683603&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ca7b65c2d0de12a0e63f83123452aff97601ff3256da0a85edddc633b54a253&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14795fd95c310aded&time=1723683603&tool=RSC

SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

Details

2024/08/13 17:30:55

Price
36.35 CHF

Difference

o

2.97% (1.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0012255144
UHRN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

9,791 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.35 CHF (650)
Ask (Ask size) 36.40 CHF (2,789)
Open 36.00 CHF
High 36.35 CHF
Low 35.65 CHF
Close (prev. day) 35.30 CHF
VWAP 36.019951 CHF
Volume (pcs) 271,959
Trading volume 9,795,949.88
Number of trades 1,251
Last size 1,474
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.25% -26.04% -35.72%
Perf (abs.) -4.15 -12.80 -20.20
Beta 0.76 0.79 1.07
Volatility 25.86 24.37 29.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

35.46 CHF (105,874)
35.64 CHF (151,692)
37.57 CHF (117,555)

41.06 CHF (85,535)

43.95 CHF (2024/01/03)

33.30 CHF (2024/07/15)

49.45 CHF (2023/08/14)

33.30 CHF (2024/07/15)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 47.16 EUR 0.00 7
28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:30 36.35 CHF 9.80 1,251
13
London Stock 2024/07/ 09:24 34.625 CHF 1.39 1
Exchange 24
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 11:17 47.36 EUR 0.00 2
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 15:30 39.78 USD 0.05 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19424047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17018249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16922943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494274

SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

Issues 12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494274

SWATCH GROUP CHF0.45(REGD)

Company profile
Company Logo

« & £ O
"SWATCH GRDOUP

Contact Details
THE SWATCH GROUP AG

Seevorstadt 6 - 2501 Biel
Telefon: +41-32-343-68-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nick Hayek

Marc Alexander
Hayek

Peter Steiger

Thierry Kenel

Florence Ollivier-
Lamarque

Francois Thiébaud

Pierre-André
Buhler

Raynald
Aeschlimann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Claude Nicollier

Jean-Pierre Roth

Marc Alexander
Hayek

Daniela
Aeschlimann-
Schneider

Ernst Tanner

Nayla Hayek

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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